ProMax PS Push Button Switch
ProMax PS16 Push Button Switches are available
in a wide range of 500+ professional Industrial Grade
models for consumer, industrial, medical products
and generic applications. Designed to work in harsh
conditions and environments. Manufactured as best
in class power ratings, build quality, and operation
life.

ProMax PS Push Button Switch
2. Ordering Information
PS X XX VVV C O - 1 1 L
ProMax
Switch
Shape of
Display Size LED
Voltage LED Colour Operation Type NC NO Terminal Style
Ex. Part No: PAST16012GL-11C is ProMax ABS Switch,Round Shape 16mm with 12V Green LED
Illumination,Latching Operation with 1NO, 1NC,with crimp pins.
Above Part Code Description and Possible Values Possible Values
ProMax Switch Identifies part as ProMax Push Button
Switch PS
Shape of Display Indicates Head Shape of Switch
J = Rectangular
A  = Square
T = Round
Size
Indicates the Mounting Thread Diameter.
Hole Diameter for Panel Mounting. 16 = 16mm
LED Voltage Operating Voltage of LED
012 = 8 to 12V DC
024 = 19 to 24V DC
240 = 220 to 240V AC
000 = No LED. Not Applicable
LED Colour Illumination Colour of the Switch LED
G = Green
R = Red
B = Blue
Y = Yellow
W = White
N = No LED. Not Applicable
Operation Type Switch Operation Type
M = Momentary. Resetting Switch.
Push to turn On. Release to turn Off
L = Latching. Self-Locking Switch.
Push to On, push to Off
NC No of NC Terminals
0 = No NC Terminals
1 = 1 NC Terminal
2 = 2 NC Terminals
NO No of NO Terminals
0 = No NO Terminals
1 = 1 NO Terminal
2 = 2 NO Terminals
Pin Terminal Style Indicates the termination style of the pin
C = Crimp Terminal. Solder Tab.
P = Screw Terminal
W = Wire
Document: #P012
Version A
For Technical Details and Sales visit
www.probots.co.in Page 5
ProMax PS Push Button Switch
3. Switch Physical Dimensions
3.1. ProMax PAST16 Switch Series Dimensions
Document: #P012
Version A
For Technical Details and Sales visit
www.probots.co.in Page 6
ProMax PS Push Button Switch
3.2. ProMax PASA16 Switch Series Dimensions
Document: #P012
Version A
For Technical Details and Sales visit
www.probots.co.in Page 7
ProMax PS Push Button Switch
3.3. ProMax PASJ16 Switch Series Dimensions
Document: #P012